General information about company

Scrip code 506414

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE225B01021

Name of the company

FERMENTA BIOTECH LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. artieular csfiNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe.ther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 8.43
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 8.17
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 8.25
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 8.17
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 8.17




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of —— 0 of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. archolding as a % of | of securities (IX)
Category Cha teg}? rly of I\}IIOS' }? fl paid up paid-up underlying shares held total nlo - of shares £ Vofi ioh
) shareholder | shareholders cquity shares | equity Depository (VID) = (IV)+ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
(I1) (I . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As o
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) [ (V)+ (V) a% of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class % of
held (V) ° X gy | Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 4 18265191 18265191 62.06 18265191 18265191 | 62.06
Group
(B) Public 12917 10889438 10889438 37 10889438 10889438 | 37
Non
©) Promoter- 1 276358 276358 276358 276358 [0.94
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee |1 276358 276358 0.94 276358 276358 0.94
Trusts
Total 12922 29430987 29430987 100 29430987 29430987 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , I;}lllmber of
No. Of asa% Number of kjire: dor
No. Of No. of Shares assuming ﬁﬂ; Locked in gthefwise Sub-categorization of shares
Shares 0- 0 Underlying | cOmversion o shares (XII) | .o bered | Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding " (XI11) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a ;
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ . Outstanding . percentage of A L
dn convertible securities . sa o/ | dematerialized
e Warrants diluted share o Asa%
securities . and No. Of . a % of form (XTV)
X (Xi) Warcants capital) (X= | No. | total | No. of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
Xi) (a) (VID+HX) As a (a) | Shares | (a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held @) (ii) (i)
b
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 62.06 18265191
Group
B) Public 37 10643787 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter- 276358
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(C2) Employee 0.94 276358
Trusts
Total 99 29185336 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of | No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of N;A(Lf fully Partly shares zﬁ;x:ﬁ; d % of total no. of
Sr Category & Name of the sharéhol ders ep Lt P paid-up | underlying (VI = shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
: Shareholders (T) quity equity | Depository as per SCRR, a % of
(1) shares held . AV)H(V)+ Total
(V) shares | Receipts vI) 1957) (VIII) As a Class co: | Class Oté?.
held (V) | (VD) % of (A+B+C2) |y & | %355 | Total Voting
egy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) iﬁvﬁé?s}gﬁf; 3 16024815 16024815 | 54.45 16024815 16024815 | 54.45
Sub-Total (A)(1) 3 16024815 16024815 | 54.45 16024815 16024815 | 54.45
2) Foreign
Individuals
@) gﬁ‘;ﬁﬁiﬁomign i 2240376 2240376 | 7.61 2240376 2240376 | 7.61
Individuals)
Sub-Total (A)(2) 1 2240376 2240376 7.61 2240376 2240376 |7.61
Total
Shareholding of
ggiﬂgg gf)up 4 18265191 18265191 | 62.06 18265191 18265191 | 62.06
(A)=A)DHA)
2
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) Banks 1 120 120 0 120 120 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 1 120 120 0 120 120 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
) flfvr:;i‘:rf"cﬁfgéfry L2 7208 7298 0.02 7298 7298 |0.02
Sub-Total (B)(2) 2 7298 7298 0.02 7298 7298 0.02
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
() L’;‘(’)f:z‘t’foﬁdputfjg‘(’{'&';‘i) 1 172926 172926 [ 059 172926 172926 | 0.59
Resident Individuals
(2) holding nominal share 12089 5402500 5402500 18.36 5402500 5402500 |18.36
capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) }C';’;?:;%I?Zfé::; (sff“ﬁz 5|26 4106933 4106933 | 13.95 4106933 4106933 | 13.95
lakhs
) g‘;&;"s‘dent Indians 1y 241312 U312 |082 241312 241312 |0.82
1)) Bodies Corporate 107 608224 608224 2.07 608224 608224 |2.07
(m) Any Other (specify) 411 350125 350125 1.19 350125 350125 1.19
Sub-Total (B)(4) 12914 10882020 10882020 |36.97 10882020 10882020 | 36.97
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)HB) 12917 10889438 10889438 |37 10889438 10889438 | 37
(2)+B)3)*+B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
(2) Employee Benefit Trust | 1 276358 276358 0.94 276358 276358 0.94
/ Employee Welfare
Trust under SEBI (Share




Based Employee
Benefits and Sweat
Equity) Regulations,
2021

Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(©)=(CXDHO)
2

276358

276358

276358

276358

0.94

Total (A+B+C2)

12922

29430987

29430987

100

29430987

29430987

—_

00

Total (A+B+C)

12922

29430987

29430987

100

29430987

29430987

—_

00




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares [a % assuming Number of pledged or o
No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion of | Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
i i shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered .
Underlyi Underlyi rtibl iti equity shares
nderlying nderlying | convertible securities ( as a (X111) :

Sr. . . . held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% As a % ematena’ize

oIt ! . ' a £ total sa 7 |form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | SF0lL o | of total u u u
(a) (VID+HX) As a % (a)' Shares (a)' Shares cgtegory c.a}tegory c.a}tegory
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (]) (11) ("1)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
(a) 54.45 16024815
(Slu)b'TOtal @A) 54.45 16024815
2) Foreign
(a) 7.61 2240376
Sub-Total (4) 7.61 2240376
)
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 62.06 18265191
Promoter Group
(A=AD+A)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) 0 120 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0 120 0 0 0
0y
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 0.02 7298 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.02 7208 0 0 0
@
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(@) Non-institutions
® 0.59 172926 0 0 0
() 18.36 5157449 0 0 0
(h) 13.95 4106933 0 0 0
@) 0.82 241312 0 0 0
0 2.07 607624 0 0 0
(m) 1.19 350125 0 0 0
(S‘f)b'TOtal B 36.97 10636369 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)*+(B) 37 10643787 0 0 0
@+B)3)HB)
“)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
(2) 0.94 | | | | | 276358




Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
©)= O+
©)2)

276358

Total (A+B+C2
)

100

29185336

Total (A+B+C )

99

29185336




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Krishna Datla

Satish Varma Azad Nadimpally

Anupama Datla Desai

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

AEIPD5499Q

AAPPV6580K

AEFPD0595N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10010225

3453325

2561265

16024815

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (1V)+
W+ (VD

10010225

3453325

2561265

16024815

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

34.01

11.73

8.7

54.45

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

10010225

3453325

2561265

16024815

Class eg:y

Total

10010225

3453325

2561265

16024815

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

34.01

11.73

8.7

54.45

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

34.01

11.73

8.7

54.45

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10010225

3453325

2561265

16024815

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Preeti Thakkar

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

AAEPD0941K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2240376

2240376

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 1V)+
W+ (VD

2240376

2240376

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.61

7.61

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

2240376

2240376

Class eg:y

Total

2240376

2240376

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.61

7.61

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.61

7.61

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2240376

2240376

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Krishan Premnarayen

Kunal Ashok Kashyap

Rajeshwari Datla

Rakesh Kantilal Shah

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

AABPP8827D

ABDPK8835H

AABPDO0096L

AAMPS9784P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

405000

467473

595818

600432

2068723

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (1V)+
W+ (VD

405000

467473

595818

600432

2068723

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.38

1.59

2.02

2.04

7.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

405000

467473

595818

600432

2068723

Class egy

Total

405000

467473

595818

600432

2068723

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.38

1.59

2.02

2.04

7.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.59

2.02

2.04

7.03

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in

o 405000 467473 595818 600432 2068723
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares
Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

Category

Trusts

LLP

HUF

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

13

395

411

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

46800

31089

270986

1250

350125

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

46800

31089

270986

1250

350125

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.11

0.92

1.19

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

46800

31089

270986

1250

350125

Class eg:y

Total

46800

31089

270986

1250

350125

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.16

0.11

0.92

1.19

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.16

0.11

0.92

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of equity

sharesheld in | 46800 31089 270986 1250 350125
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (i) |0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0







