General information about company							
Scrip code 506414							
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE225B01021						
Name of the company FERMENTA BIOTECH LIMITED							
Whether company is SME No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2024						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No							

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits							
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)					
As on shareholding date	100	8.43					
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	8.17					
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	8.25					
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	8.17					
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	8.17					

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
		Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of of securities	in each class		
Category (I)		shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV	) Rights	Total as a
		(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	18265191			18265191	62.06	18265191		18265191	62.06
(B)	Public	12917	10889438			10889438	37	10889438		10889438	37
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public	1	276358			276358		276358		276358	0.94
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts	1	276358			276358	0.94	276358		276358	0.94
	Total	12922	29430987			29430987	100	29430987		29430987	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of spec	ified	securiti	es			
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	hares assuming full conversion of sonvertible		Number of Locked in shares (VII)		ledged or therwise ncumbered XIII) Number of equity shares		Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)		securities and No. Of Warrants	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				62.06					18265191			
(B)	Public				37					10643787	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									276358			
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts				0.94					276358			
	Total				99					29185336	0	0	0

			No. of fully	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a	Number of class of sec	f Voting I curities (	Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Votin	ng (XIV	) Rights	Total as a % of
	(-)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement showi	ing shareholdir	ng pattern of th	ne Promote	er and Promoter	: Group	<u>'</u>				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	16024815			16024815	54.45	16024815		16024815	54.45
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	16024815			16024815	54.45	16024815		16024815	54.45
(2)	Foreign										
(a)	Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	1	2240376			2240376	7.61	2240376		2240376	7.61
Sub-Total (A)(2)		1	2240376			2240376	7.61	2240376		2240376	7.61
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	18265191			18265191	62.06	18265191		18265191	62.06
В	Table III - Statement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of t	the Public	shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)			<del>.</del>	<del>,</del>				•	,	<del></del>
(d)	Banks	1	120			120	0	120		120	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)	!	1	120	<u> </u>		120	0	120		120	0
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	2	7298			7298	0.02	7298		7298	0.02
Sub-Total (B)(2)		2	7298			7298	0.02	7298		7298	0.02
(3)	Central Government / Stat	te Government	(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	172926			172926	0.59	172926		172926	0.59
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	12089	5402500			5402500	18.36	5402500		5402500	18.36
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	26	4106933			4106933	13.95	4106933		4106933	13.95
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	280	241312			241312	0.82	241312		241312	0.82
(1)	Bodies Corporate	107	608224			608224	2.07	608224		608224	2.07
(m)	Any Other (specify)	411	350125			350125	1.19	350125		350125	1.19
Sub-Total (B)(4)		12914	10882020			10882020	36.97	10882020		10882020	36.97
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		12917	10889438			10889438	37	10889438		10889438	37
С	Table IV - Statement show	ving shareholdi	ing pattern of	the Non Pr	omoter- Non P	ublic sharehole	der				
(2)	Employee Benefit Trust / Employee Welfare Trust under SEBI (Share	1	276358			276358	0.94	276358		276358	0.94

	Based Employee Benefits and Sweat Equity) Regulations, 2021								
Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C) (2)		1	276358		276358		276358	276358	0.94
Total (A+B+C2)		12922	29430987		29430987	100	29430987	29430987	100
Total (A+B+C)		12922	29430987		29430987	100	29430987	29430987	100

	Tal	ole II - Stater	nent showing	shareholding pat	tern	of the P	rom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-cates	gorization (	of shares
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	No. Of diluted share capital) (XI)=	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter	and I	Promoter	Group	,				
(1)	Indian											
(a)				54.45					16024815			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				54.45					16024815			
(2)	Foreign											
(a)				7.61					2240376			
Sub-Total (A) (2)				7.61					2240376			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)				62.06					18265191			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sl	nareho	older				1		
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(d)				0					120	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0					120	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)	_	1		1		T	T		1	1
(d)				0.02					7298	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (2)				0.02					7298	0	0	0
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ns		1		1	1	ı				1
(f)				0.59					172926	0	0	0
(g)				18.36					5157449	0	0	0
(h)				13.95					4106933	0	0	0
(i)				0.82					241312	0	0	0
(1)				2.07					607624	0	0	0
(m)				1.19					350125	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				36.97					10636369	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)				37					10643787	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder											
(2)				0.94					276358			

Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+ (C)(2)					276358
Total ( A+B+C2 )		100			29185336
Total (A+B+C)		99			29185336

		Individuals/Hindu undivid	ed Family	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Krishna Datla	Satish Varma Azad Nadimpally	Anupama Datla Desai	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AEIPD5499Q	AAPPV6580K	AEFPD0595N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	10010225	3453325	2561265	16024815
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	10010225	3453325	2561265	16024815
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	34.01	11.73	8.7	54.45
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	s of securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	10010225	3453325	2561265	16024815
Class eg:y				
Total	10010225	3453325	2561265	16024815
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	34.01	11.73	8.7	54.45
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	34.01	11.73	8.7	54.45
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			,
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise en	cumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)				

As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	10010225	3453325	2561265	16024815
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

	Individuals (NonResident In	dividuals/ Foreign Individuals)
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Preeti Thakkar	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAEPD0941K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2240376	2240376
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2240376	2240376
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.61	7.61
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	2240376	2240376
Class eg:y		
Total	2240376	2240376
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.61	7.61
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.61	7.61
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2240376	2240376				
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter					

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Krishan Premnarayen	Kunal Ashok Kashyap	Rajeshwari Datla	Rakesh Kantilal Shah	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	AABPP8827D	ABDPK8835H	AABPD0096L	AAMPS9784P	Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	405000	467473	595818	600432	2068723	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	405000	467473	595818	600432	2068723	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.38	1.59	2.02	2.04	7.03	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)	<u>.</u>		<u>.</u>	
Class eg: X	405000	467473	595818	600432	2068723	
Class eg:y						
Total	405000	467473	595818	600432	2068723	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.38	1.59	2.02	2.04	7.03	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.38	1.59	2.02	2.04	7.03	
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	405000	467473	595818	600432	2068723	
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization	of shares					
Shareholding (No.	Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4		
Category	Trusts	LLP	HUF	Clearing Members		
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category		
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Click here to go back	
PAN (II)					Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	13	395	2	411	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	46800	31089	270986	1250	350125	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	46800	31089	270986	1250	350125	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.16	0.11	0.92	0	1.19	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (IX)	)			
Class eg: X	46800	31089	270986	1250	350125	
Class eg:y						
Total	46800	31089	270986	1250	350125	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.16	0.11	0.92	0	1.19	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)  Number of Locked	0.16 in shares (XII)	0.11	0.92	0	1.19	

No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	46800	31089	270986	1250	350125
Reason for not prov	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0